






Employee Payroll Costs

2599 Ontario Rd NW, Washington DC 20009
Phone: (202) 518 - 0524

INVOICE

INVOICE #2023-09-TRGR
DATE: 09/30/23

TO:

John O’Neill
Urban Forestry Administration
District Department of Transportation

FOR:

September Outreach Director Payroll Costs

EMPLOYEE LINE ITEM LOE AMOUNT

Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14 0.5

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29 0.5

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14) 0.5

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29) 0.5

DC HealthLink Healthcare 9/1 – 9/30 0.5

Carefirst Dental Coverage 9/1 – 9/30 0.5

TOTAL $ 4,627.28



Employee Payroll Costs

2599 Ontario Rd NW, Washington DC 20009
Phone: (202) 518 - 0524

INVOICE

INVOICE #2023-09-TRGR
DATE: 09/30/23

TO:

John O’Neill
Urban Forestry Administration
District Department of Transportation

FOR:

September Trail Ranger Outreach Manager Payroll
Costs

EMPLOYEE LINE ITEM LOE AMOUNT

Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14 1.0

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29* 1.0

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14) 1.0

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29) 1.0

Matching 403b contribution 8/30 – 9/14 (5% of gross salary) 1.0

Matching 403b contribution 9/15 – 9/29 (5% of gross salary) 1.0

DC HealthLink Healthcare 9/1 – 9/30 1.0

Carefirst Dental Coverage 9/1 – 9/30 1.0

TOTAL $ 8,745.45

*Received a $1,500 bonus at the end of the 2023 Trail Ranger season in recognition of exemplary performance
and management, and hard work and dedication to the program.



Employee Payroll Costs

2599 Ontario Rd NW, Washington DC 20009
Phone: (202) 518 - 0524

INVOICE

INVOICE #2023-09-TRGR
DATE: 09/30/23

TO:

John O’Neill
Urban Forestry Administration
District Department of Transportation

FOR:

September Trail Ranger Operations Manager Payroll
Costs

EMPLOYEE LINE ITEM LOE AMOUNT

Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14 1.0

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29* 1.0

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14) 1.0

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29) 1.0

Matching 403b contribution 8/30 – 9/14 (5% of gross salary) 1.0

Matching 403b contribution 9/15 – 9/29 (5% of gross salary) 1.0

DC HealthLink Healthcare 9/1 – 9/30 1.0

Carefirst Dental Coverage 9/1 – 9/30 1.0

TOTAL $ 8,651.38

*Received a $1,500 bonus at the end of the 2023 Trail Ranger season in recognition of exemplary performance
and management, and hard work and dedication to the program.



Employee Payroll Costs

2599 Ontario Rd NW, Washington DC 20009
Phone: (202) 518 - 0524

INVOICE

INVOICE #2023-09-TRGR
DATE: 09/30/23

TO:

John O’Neill
Urban Forestry Administration
District Department of Transportation

FOR:

September Trail Ranger Comprehensive Payroll Costs

EMPLOYEE LINE ITEM AMOUNT

Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29*

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14)

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29)

Matching 403b contribution 8/30 – 9/14 (5% of gross salary)

Matching 403b contribution 9/15 – 9/29 (5% of gross salary)

Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29*

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14)

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29)

Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29*

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14)

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29)

DC HealthLink Healthcare 9/1 – 9/30

Carefirst Dental Coverage 9/1 – 9/30



Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29*

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14)

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29)

DC HealthLink Healthcare 9/1 – 9/30

Carefirst Dental Coverage 9/1 – 9/30

Gross Salary 8/30 – 9/14

Gross Salary 9/15 – 9/29*

WABA Employer Liability (8/30 – 9/14)

WABA Employer Liability (9/15 – 9/29)

DC HealthLink Healthcare 9/1 – 9/30

Carefirst Dental Coverage 9/1 – 9/30

TOTAL $29,923.90

* Received a $1,000 bonus at the end of the 2023 Trail Ranger season in recognition of performance, hard
work and dedication to the program.











Office Space

2599 Ontario Rd NW, Washington DC 20009
Phone: (202) 518 - 0524

INVOICE

INVOICE #2023-09-TRGR
DATE: 09/30/23

TO:

John O’Neill
Urban Forestry Administration
District Department of Transportation

FOR:

September Trail Ranger Program Space

DESCRIPTION SQ. FOOTAGE COST/SQ. FT. AMOUNT

Trail Ranger Office and Storage Space (9/1 - 9/30) 965 $1.90

TOTAL $1,833.50







Washington Area Bicyclist Association, Patricia

Miguel

Invoice UBVA/2023/00019

Invoice Date:

09/12/2023

Name Description Quantity Unit

Price

Taxes Amount

Event Bike Rental Event Bike Rental

Sunday, September 24 

10:30AM bike drop off at Aquatic

Resources Education Center

12:30PM bike pick up at Aquatic Resources

Education Center 

20 bikes with the pedals attached. 

We will provide the heights of participants

on Sept. 18.

will be the

point of contact on the day of the event.

20

Alexandria: Custom Bike Delivery &

Pick Up (Under 30 Pax) - Round Trip

Alexandria: Custom Bike Delivery & Pick Up

(Under 30 Pax)  Round Trip

Date:

Time:

Delivery Location:

#Pax:

Date:

Time:

Pick up Location:

#Pax:

Under 30 pax

1

Unlimited Biking Alexandria LLC

Page: 1 / 4



Event Bike Rental Event Bike Rental

Saturday, September 30

10:30AM bike drop off at Alethia Tanner

Park

1:00PM bike pick up at Lost Generation

Brewing Company (pick up on S St NE by

trail)

10 bikes with the pedals attached.

We will provide the heights of participants

on Sept. 27.

will be the

point of contact on the day of the event.

10

Alexandria: Custom Bike Delivery &

Pick Up (Under 30 Pax) - Round Trip

Alexandria: Custom Bike Delivery & Pick Up

(Under 30 Pax)  Round Trip

Date:

Time:

Delivery Location:

#Pax:

Date:

Time:

Pick up Location:

#Pax:

Under 30 pax

1

Name Description Quantity Unit

Price

Taxes Amount

Total $ 1,290.00

Paid on 09/14/2023 $ 1,290.00

Amount Due $ 0.00

Please use the following communication for your payment : UBVA/2023/00019

QUOTES:

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

Please note that this is a quotation and NOT an invoice. The quote must be APPROVED by you  first before an invoice is sent.

After the invoice has been paid, your group will be confirmed and a reservation will be made for you. No service is reserved or

guaranteed until after the payment has been made on the invoice. 

Unlimited Biking Alexandria LLC

Page: 2 / 4















Payment	services	brought	by:

Intuit	Payments	Inc.

2700	Coast	Avenue,	Mountain	View,	CA

94043

Phone	number	1-888-536-4801

NMLS	#1098819

For	more	information	about	Intuit

Payments’	money	transmission	licenses,

please	visit

https://www.intuit.com/legal/licenses/payment-

licenses/.

Payment	receipt

You	paid	$629.20
to	Capital	City	Restaurant	Group	on	9/8/2023

Invoice	no. 2230

Invoice	amount

Total $629.20

No	additional	transfer	fees	or	taxes	apply.

Status Paid

Payment	method Credit	Card

Authorization	ID MU0183164309

Thank	you

Capital	City	Restaurant	Group

+1	2025975897

www.capitalcityrestaurantgroup.com	|	themlkdeli@gmail.com

3113	Martin	Luther	King	Jr	Ave,	Washington,	DC	20032



10/10/23, 4:29 PM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - Fwd: 【Notification】Your Trade Assurance order 188194607001028556 initial payment has bee…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8a5381bda&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1778380528901604352&simpl=msg-f:1778380528901604352 1/2

Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Fwd: Notification Your Trade Assurance order 188194607001028556 initial payment has
been received
1 message

Trey Robinson <trey.robinson@waba.org> Fri, Sep 29, 2023 at 9:57 AM
To: Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Still waiting on the official invoice to come through, says it should be sent in 1-2 hours.
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Alibaba.com <credit@notice.alibaba.com>
Date: Fri, Sep 29, 2023 at 9:50 AM
Subject: Notification Your Trade Assurance order 188194607001028556 initial payment has been received
To:  <trey.robinson@waba.org>

Trade Assurance

Notification Your Trade Assurance order 
initial payment has been received

Dear Trey Robinson:

The supplier Nico Shan has received your initial payment.

You could click "Payment Records" on order details page to check payment progress.

View order details

As the production process advances, please consider adding our Production Monitoring or
Inspection Services to help reduce risks in production delay and product quality. If your order is
eligible* for these services, you will find purchase options on the Order Details page. (NOTE: If
your order is ready to ship, then these services will not be available.)

For further details, please [click here].

Order No: 188194607001028556 View Order Details

Product Name Quantity Unit Price Total



10/10/23, 4:29 PM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - Fwd: 【Notification】Your Trade Assurance order 188194607001028556 initial payment has bee…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8a5381bda&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1778380528901604352&simpl=msg-f:1778380528901604352 2/2

HIgh Quality Safety Lights
for Bikes IP67 High Lumen
Bicycle Light and Mountain
Bike Light

700

Total Order Amount:USD 2,200.00

Read our Privacy Policy and Terms of Use

Alibaba.com Singapore E-Commerce Private Limited

8 Shenton Way, #45-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Tel: (+852) 2215-5100

--
Trey Robinson | DC Bike Ambassador Coordinator
Washington Area Bicyclist Association
(202) 964-5404 Ext. 73
2599 Ontario Rd. NW
Washington, DC 20009
trey.robinson@waba.org

The total cost of this invoice, including the shipping not listed here, is $2401.73. 
85% of this invoice was billed to the Trail Ranger Grant





Printing Costs

2599 Ontario Rd NW, Washington DC 20009
Phone: (202) 518 - 0524

INVOICE

INVOICE #2023-09-TRGR
DATE:09/30/23

TO:

John O’Neill
Urban Forestry Administration
District Department of Transportation

FOR:

September 2023 Trail Ranger Printing Costs

DESCRIPTION UNITS UNIT COST AMOUNT

Flyers for Trail or Treat Event 20

Flyers for ART and MGT Tour de Trails Events 50

TOTAL $6.92



9/26/23, 10:59 AM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - A document from The Daily Rider

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8a5381bda&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1777591559710344097&simpl=msg-f:1777591559710344097 1/3

Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

A document from The Daily Rider
1 message

The Daily Rider <noreply@lightspeedhq.com> Wed, Sep 20, 2023 at 4:56 PM
Reply-To: The Daily Rider <info@thedailyriderdc.com>
To: "WABA (Ezra Hollander)" <ezra.hollander@waba.org>, operations@waba.org

Here's the receipt or estimate from your transaction with us today.

We really appreciate your business and hope to see you again soon.

Please do us a favor and share your experience by submitting a review on Google:

<a href="https://g.page/TheDailyRiderDC/review">Google</a>

or Yelp:

https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-daily-rider-washington-2

600 H St. NE
Suite D

Washington, District of Columbia 20002 United States
(202) 396-0704

Sales Receipt
09/20/2023 04:56:28 PM

Ticket: 220000084257
Register: Main Register
Employee: Jorge
Company: WABA
Customer: WABA (Ezra Hollander)
Mobile: 202 964 5408
Email: ezra.hollander@waba.org (Primary)

Item Qty. Price
Work order #19464, Item: Urban Arrow White
They would like Urban Arrow completed before the 50 state
ride, they would like to be contacted ahead of time if
completing bike is not possible. Pedal assist cuts off according
to 2 waba staff members, most recent this past Saturday.

1 $0.00



9/26/23, 10:59 AM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - A document from The Daily Rider

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8a5381bda&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1777591559710344097&simpl=msg-f:1777591559710344097 2/3

Item Qty. Price
Assist was working on the way to the shop this morning. The
enviolo shifter cables have come loose at the shifter. They are
also interested in replacing the missing frame lock. - JB

Bosch diagnostic popped two error codes: 0x0606011: external
short circuit or battery voltage not sufficient (battery) and
0x4B0020: internal software error (cycle comp). Saved report,
updated firmware. Underdrive shift cable pulled out of the
cable stop, both cables mangled in the shifter. Need to order
replacement cables. Test rode bike without cables, did not
experience any assist issues. -WL

Replaced over and underive cables. - JB
Jagwire Sport Shift Cable - 1.1 x 3100mm, Slick Galvanized
Steel, For SRAM/Shimano Tandem 2

Labor - Replace Cables on Enviolo Shifter 1
Heavy Lift Stand Fee - Cargo/Electric 0623 1

Subtotal
Total Tax

Total $102.00
PAYMENTS

Account Charge $102.00

SPECIAL ORDERS
MSW SDL-192 Relax Recreation Saddle - Steel, Black 1

Subtotal
Tax

Total $45.00
OPEN WORKORDERS
Work order #19463, Item: Tern GSD 900Wh - Yellow Mango / Box Turtle / AA90407355
Customer states chain keeps coming dropping off at chain ring. This morning the chain feel form the lowest to
the highest gear while possibly shifting. - JB

Reach out to Trail Ranger Marque when bike is ready. - Marque 202.527.5117

Chain was on the chainring when got the bike into the stand. However, the chainguard was broken in half and
interfering with the chain. Repaired chainguard as we do not have any replacements at this time. Did not notice
any shifting issues, chainring is not damaged, guide pulley is oriented correctly and not damaged. Lubricated
chain, tested shifting w/ assist in the stand. No issues at this time. -WL

Labor - custom chainguard repair
Subtotal

Tax
Total $30 00

Remaining Balance

Returns are accepted up to 30 days after date of purchase if the product is in new, unworn condition and accompanied
by the original packaging and receipt. No returns on bicycles or special order items will be accepted. Deposits for

special orders and repairs are non-refundable.

Loved your experience with us? Please take a moment to share your opinion with friends and neighbors or give us a
review online!

Google: https://g.page/r/CVD01546QQ_lEB0/review
Yelp: https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-daily-rider-washington-2

Something not quite right? Let us know so we can correct it! Email us directly at: info@thedailyriderdc.com

Thank You WABA (Ezra Hollander)!



9/26/23, 10:27 AM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - A document from The Daily Rider

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8a5381bda&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1778110486578993401&simpl=msg-f:1778110486578993401 1/2

Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

A document from The Daily Rider
1 message

The Daily Rider <noreply@lightspeedhq.com> Tue, Sep 26, 2023 at 10:25 AM
Reply-To: The Daily Rider <info@thedailyriderdc.com>
To: "WABA (Ezra Hollander)" <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Here's the receipt or estimate from your transaction with us today.

We really appreciate your business and hope to see you again soon.

Please do us a favor and share your experience by submitting a review on Google:

<a href="https://g.page/TheDailyRiderDC/review">Google</a>

or Yelp:

https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-daily-rider-washington-2

600 H St. NE
Suite D

Washington, District of Columbia 20002 United States
(202) 396-0704

Sales Receipt
09/26/2023 10:24:54 AM

Ticket: 220000084334
Register: Main Register
Employee: Loren
Company: WABA
Customer: WABA (Ezra Hollander)
Mobile: 202 964 5408
Email: ezra.hollander@waba.org (Primary)

Item Qty. Price
Work order #19463, Item: Tern GSD 900Wh - Yellow Mango /
Box Turtle / AA90407355
Customer states chain keeps coming dropping off at chain
ring. This morning the chain feel form the lowest to the highest
gear while possibly shifting. - JB

1 $0.00



9/26/23, 10:27 AM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - A document from The Daily Rider

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8a5381bda&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1778110486578993401&simpl=msg-f:1778110486578993401 2/2

Item Qty. Price

Reach out to Trail Ranger Marque when bike is ready. -
Marque 202.527.5117

Chain was on the chainring when got the bike into the stand.
However, the chainguard was broken in half and interfering
with the chain. Repaired chainguard as we do not have any
replacements at this time. Did not notice any shifting issues,
chainring is not damaged, guide pulley is oriented correctly
and not damaged. Lubricated chain, tested shifting w/ assist in
the stand. No issues at this time. -WL
Labor - custom chainguard repair 1

Subtotal
Total Tax

Total $30.00
PAYMENTS

Account Charge

SPECIAL ORDERS
MSW SDL-192 Relax Recreation Saddle - Steel, Black 1

Subtotal
Tax

Total $45.00
Remaining Balance

Returns are accepted up to 30 days after date of purchase if the product is in new, unworn condition and accompanied
by the original packaging and receipt. No returns on bicycles or special order items will be accepted. Deposits for

special orders and repairs are non-refundable.

Loved your experience with us? Please take a moment to share your opinion with friends and neighbors or give us a
review online!

Google: https://g.page/r/CVD01546QQ_lEB0/review
Yelp: https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-daily-rider-washington-2

Something not quite right? Let us know so we can correct it! Email us directly at: info@thedailyriderdc.com

Thank You WABA (Ezra Hollander)!







9/27/23, 11:58 AM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - Grainger Online Order Confirmation #1493919566 / P.O. #WEB2460186017

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=e8a5381bda&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1778206900476437781&simpl=msg-f:1778206900476437781 1/3

Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Grainger Online Order Confirmation #1493919566 / P.O. #WEB2460186017
1 message

'Grainger' via WABA Trail Ranger <trailranger@waba.org> Wed, Sep 27, 2023 at 11:57 AM
Reply-To: Grainger <CustomerFeedback@service.grainger.com>
To: trailranger@waba.org

My Account    |    Order History    |    Help    |    All Products

Hello Ezra Hollander,
Thank you for placing an order with Grainger. We confirm that the following order has been received.

Order #1493919566
PO #WEB2460186017
Company Name : NICHOLAS
MARIOTTI

Subtotal 

Estimated Tax  

Estimated Shipping 

$448.87

Availability, Shipping, Tax &
Promotions are not final until your order
is processed. All final charges will be
reflected on the associated invoice.

  

Washington Area Bicyclist Asso
2599 Ontario Rd Nw
Washington, DC 20009-2811
US

  

Project/Job   First Aid Supplies

GENUINE FIRST AID
Mini Cpr Key Ring, Cpr Barrier,
Nylon

Item # 34WK80

Price / each

 

STATUS
Preparing to Ship

Expected to Arrive Thu Sep 28*  

TOTAL  $34.50
QTY  15

 PO Line # 1 
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DYNAREX
Triangular Bandage, Cotton,
40inx56in, Pk12

Item # 36PV25

Price  each

 

STATUS
Preparing to Ship

Expected to Arrive Thu Sep 28*  

TOTAL  $16.48
QTY  1

 PO Line # 2 

FIRST AID ONLY
Cpr Mask, 6 Components

Item # 40JH66

Price / each

 

STATUS
Preparing to Ship

Expected to Arrive Thu Sep 28*  

TOTAL  $44.45
QTY  1

 PO Line # 3 

MEDI-FIRST
Pain Relief, Tablet, Pk250

Item # 3NNW7

Price / each

 

STATUS
Preparing to Ship

Expected to Arrive Thu Sep 28*  

TOTAL  $25.36
QTY  1

 PO Line # 4 

NEOSPORIN
Antibiotics Ointment, Pk144

Item # 14N928

Price  / each

 

STATUS
Preparing to Ship

Expected to Arrive Thu Sep 28*  

TOTAL  $95.52
QTY  1

 PO Line # 5 

GRAINGER APPROVED
Portable Litter Bag, 5 Gal., 18" Dia.

Item # 3VMY6

Pric / each

 

STATUS
Preparing to Ship

Expected to Arrive Thu Sep 28*  

TOTAL  $217.71
QTY  3

 PO Line # 6 

*Within the continental U.S. when your order is received by 5 p.m. local time at your local shipping facility, which may be in a different time zone from
you. Deliveries occur Monday-Friday, excluding holidays. Currently subject to limited product availability on select high-demand, pandemic-related
items.

   



9/27/23, 12:48 PM Welcome to heartsmart.com -

https://www.heartsmart.com/checkout_thankyou.asp?k=D23377865lBdSLr 1/1

heartsmart.com

PO Box 78084

Milwaukee, WI 53278

Date Ordered:

9/27/2023

Order Number:

392642

Billing Address

Nick Mariotti
Washington Area Bicyclist Association
2599 Ontario Rd NW
Washington, DC 20009 - US
2029704425
operations@waba.org

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Nick Mariotti
Washington Area Bicyclist Association
2599 Ontario Rd NW
Washington, DC 20009 - US

Item ID ITEMS PRICE QTY Total

BVP-DTAUTO7-B De�btech Lifeline AED Business Value Package

SEMI or Fully Automatic:: Fully-Automatic

w/High-Capacity Battery   (+$170.00)

Cabinet Options:: Basic Cabinet

1 $1,590.00

Subtotal:

Discount(s):

Taxes:

Shipping:

Total:

Shipping Method:

Standard Shipping - 5-7 business days (24.30lbs.)

Payment Type:

Online Credit Card

Discounts:

Coupon:: 23heartsafe300 - 300











9/28/23, 1:45 PM Washington Area Bicyclist Association Mail - Order confirmation from Acorn Naturalists
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Order confirmation from Acorn Naturalists
1 message

Acorn Naturalists <customerservice@acornnaturalists.com> Thu, Sep 28, 2023 at 1:44 PM
To: Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

,

Thank you for ordering from Acorn Naturalists. If paying by credit card, your card will not be charged until
customer service has reviewed your order. Your order is then processed and packed, and if at any point
you have any questions, please call us. Once your package ships we will email you tracking information.
You can also check the status of your order by logging into your account.

You can also always email us at customerservice@acornnaturalists.com or call us at (800) 422-8886. Our
hours are Monday through Friday, 7:00 am to 4:00 pm (Pacific Standard Time).

Your Order #000029356
Placed on

Billing Info
Ezra Hollander
Washington Area Bicyclist Association
2599 Ontario Road Northwest
Washington, District of Columbia, 20009
United States
T: (202) 964-5408

Shipping Info
Ezra Hollander
Washington Area Bicyclist Association
2599 Ontario Road Northwest
Washington, District of Columbia, 20009
United States
T: (202) 964-5408

Payment Method
Credit Card

Credit Card Type
Credit Card Number

Shipping Method
Standard Surface Shipping - UPS or USPS
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Items Qty Price

Wildflowers of Northeastern and North Central North America (Peterson Field
Guide®)

Item #: FG-2347

1

Subtotal

Shipping

Total $31.90

(800) 422-8886
Hours of Operation:
Monday through Friday, 7:00 am to 4:00 pm (Pacific
Standard Time).

Acorn Naturalists
14742 Plaza Drive, Suite 100
Tustin, California 92780,
United States



Details for Order #112-5869642-1104228

Paid By:  Washington Area Bicyclist Association 
Placed By:  WABA Shared 
Order Placed:  September 29, 2023 
PO number : TR09292023 
Amazon.com order number: 112-5869642-1104228 

 Order Total:  $37.44

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Curad Performance Series Ironman Antibacterial Bandages, Extreme Hold Adhesive Technology, Assorted Variety Pack
Includes Standard, XL, Finger & Knuckle Fabric Bandages, 50 Count 
Sold by: Amazon com 

 Condition: New

 
2 of: TARPAL 3x3 Small Tarp Waterproof 6mil (2 Pack) Green tarps Multipurpose Protective Cover All Purpose Poly Tarps Cover
for Firewood Outdoor Furniture etc 
Sold by: TARPAL (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

 

 Shipping Address:
Ezra Hollander
2599 ONTARIO RD NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20009-2811
United States

 Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1386

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

Promotion applied:
 

Total before tax:
Estimated Tax:

 
Grand Total: $37.44

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Order Received
1 message

Ace Hardware <acehardware@acehardware.com> Fri, Sep 29, 2023 at 12:47 PM
Reply-To: "acehardware@acehardware.com" <acehardware@acehardware.com>
To: Renee Moore <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Hi Renee Moore,

Your order has been received!
Your order number is 42734085

Placed on: September 29, 2023

Thank you for shopping at Ace Hardware. We are processing your order and will send additional
emails on the status of your order.

Don’t go to your store just yet! We’ll send an email when it’s ready to be picked up,
including in store or curbside pickup instructions.

Order Total

$597.75

Points Earned: 5639

Order Lookup
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10:00am - 6:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm
8:00am - 8:00pm

In Store or Curbside Pickup

Pick up from:
Adams Morgan Ace Hardware | 1704 Columbia Rd NW   Washington, DC 20009   | (202) 299-
0040

Store hours
Adams Morgan Ace Hardware
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Ships to store. Get it Wed, Oct 04

Nite Ize Gear Tie 12 in. L Assorted Twist Ties 12 pk
Item no. 3560067
Quantity: 1
Price:

EGO Power+ HT2411 24 in. 56 V Battery Hedge Trimmer Kit
(Battery & Charger) W/ 2.5 AH BATTERY
Item no. 7804784
Quantity: 2
Price:

Grabber Warmers Hand Warmer 10 pk
Item no. 8222465
Quantity: 5
Price:

In stock. Get it Fri, Sep 29
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Sales & Specials

Keeper Assorted Bungee Cord Set 0.315 in. 12 pk
Item no. 8895617
Quantity: 1
Price:

 Payment Method

Billing Address:
Renee Moore
2599 Ontario Rd NW
Washington, DC 20009-2811 US
(202) 964-5408
ezra.hollander@waba.org

Merchandise Subtotal:
Shipping:
Sales Tax:

Order Total: $597.75

Points Earned 5639

Order Lookup

For Questions about your order, visit our customer service page.

Contact Us Shipping, Pick Up & Delivery Returns
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

A document from The Daily Rider
1 message

The Daily Rider <noreply@lightspeedhq.com> Fri, Sep 29, 2023 at 1:10 PM
Reply-To: The Daily Rider <info@thedailyriderdc.com>
To: "WABA (Ezra Hollander)" <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Here's the receipt or estimate from your transaction with us today.

We really appreciate your business and hope to see you again soon.

Please do us a favor and share your experience by submitting a review on Google:

<a href="https://g.page/TheDailyRiderDC/review">Google</a>

or Yelp:

https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-daily-rider-washington-2

600 H St. NE
Suite D

Washington, District of Columbia 20002 United States
(202) 396-0704

Sales Receipt
09/29/2023 01:10:29 PM

Ticket: 220000084407
Register: Main Register
Employee: Jay
Company: WABA
Customer: WABA (Ezra Hollander)
Mobile: 202 964 5408
Email: ezra.hollander@waba.org (Primary)

SPECIAL ORDERS
Ortlieb Messenger-Bag 39L Black/Yellow 1
Bike Tow Kit 1
Storm Box 2
Tannus Armour Tire Insert - 20 x 1.95-2.5, Single 5

Subtota
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Tax
Total $904.95

STORE ACCOUNT
On Deposit

Returns are accepted up to 30 days after date of purchase if the product is in new, unworn condition and accompanied
by the original packaging and receipt. No returns on bicycles or special order items will be accepted. Deposits for

special orders and repairs are non-refundable.

Loved your experience with us? Please take a moment to share your opinion with friends and neighbors or give us a
review online!

Google: https://g.page/r/CVD01546QQ_lEB0/review
Yelp: https://www.yelp.com/biz/the-daily-rider-washington-2

Something not quite right? Let us know so we can correct it! Email us directly at: info@thedailyriderdc.com

Thank You WABA (Ezra Hollander)!
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Fwd: Receipt from Nature Forward
1 message

Patricia Miguel <patricia.miguel@waba.org> Wed, Sep 13, 2023 at 3:52 PM
To: Ezra WABA <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Refund for Nature Forward birding event. 

Begin forwarded message:

From: "ACTIVE.com" <support@active.com>
Date: September 12, 2023 at 8:55:30 AM EDT
To: patricia.miguel@waba.org
Subject: Receipt from Nature Forward
Reply-To: support@active.com

Dear Patricia,

Order information

Order ID: C-5CPHSDQK
Date: August 29, 2023

Item Date Price
Summer Birding Stroll D: Kenilworth Aquatic Gardens - Nonmember Fee
09/03/2023 - 09/03/2023 | Su 8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
DC Location - See description for location
Rob Brown

Canceled 9/12/23 8:55 AM
Cancellation fee 9/12/23 8:55 AM

Registration Fee
Canceled 9/12/23 8:55 AM
Cancellation fee 9/12/23 8:55 AM

Grand total: $ 5.00
Previous payments:

Refund(s) issued:
Order balance:

Refund information

Amount:
Refunded to:

This refund will appear as ACT*NatureForward on your billing statement.

Questions or concerns

If you have any questions about your order, please contact:

Organization: Nature Forward
8940 Jones Mill Rd
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Fwd: Your Amazon.com order of "MOON Bike Cycling MIPS..." and 17 more items.
1 message

Nick Mariotti <nick.mariotti@waba.org> Tue, Sep 12, 2023 at 4:25 PM
To: Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: 'Amazon.com' via WABA Operations <operations@waba.org>
Date: Tue, Sep 12, 2023 at 4:24 PM
Subject: Your Amazon.com order of "MOON Bike Cycling MIPS..." and 17 more items.
To: <operations@waba.org>

 |  Your
Account  | 
Amazon.com

Order Confirmation
Order #112-1190399-1309023
Order #112-0678821-3985805
Order #112-5430976-6485833

PO# TR09122023

Hello WABA Shared,

Thank you for shopping with us. We’ll send a confirmation once your items have shipped. Your order details are
indicated below. If you would like to view the status of your order or make any changes to it, please visit Your Orders
on Amazon.com.

Your purchase has been divided into 3 orders.

This order is placed on behalf of Washington Area Bicyclist Association.

Order Details

Order #112-1190399-1309023
Placed on today, September 12

Your estimated delivery date is:
September 26-
Wednesday, October 11

Your order will be sent to:
Ezra Hollander
WASHINGTON, DC
United States
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Your shipping speed:
Standard Shipping

Order Details

Date Fashion Wrist Boy Waterproof Sport Watch Digital Stopwatch Rubber
Men's LCD Men's Watch Womens Solar Watch
Watch
Sold by YiMiny (7-14 Days Delivery)
Condition: New

Order Total: $11.98

The payment details of your transaction can be found on the order invoice.

Order #112-0678821-3985805
Placed on today, September 12

Your estimated delivery date is:
September 25

Your shipping speed:
FREE Shipping

Order Details

Your order will be sent to:
Ezra Hollander
WASHINGTON, DC
United States

4 x Thermajohn Long Johns Thermal Underwear for Men Fleece Lined Base Layer
Set for Cold Weather (Medium, White)
Apparel
Sold by 1836 Total Commerce
Condition: New

MOON Bike Cycling MIPS Helmet Mountain Road Bicycle Helmet Lightweight
Microshell Design for Adult Men Women, Oversized Visor Magnet Buckle, 250-
280g
Sold by Thumbonline
Condition: New

MAGCOMSEN Puffer Jacket Men Packable Down Jacket Lightweight Winter
Coats Waterproof Insulated Jacket White M
Sold by MAGCOMSEN
Condition: New
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VICTGOAL Bike Helmet for Men Women with Led Light Detachable Magnetic
Goggles Removable Sun Visor Mountain & Road Bicycle Helmets Adjustable
Size Adult Cycling Helmets (L: 57-61 cm, Yellow)
Sold by VICTGOAL
Condition: New

Zaitun Mens Hooded Sweatshirt Long Sleeve Solid Knitted Hoodie Pullover
Sweater Army Green
Apparel
Sold by Zaitun Apparel
Condition: New

ABTIOYLLZ 3 Pack Men's Athletic Compression Pant Cool Dry Workout
Leggings Pocket Baselayer Tight Running Sport Gym Yoga Basketball
Apparel
Sold by yoyoga
Condition: New

TACVASEN Men's Tapered Joggers Lightweight Sweatpants with Zipper Pockets
Track Pants Camping Track Pants Fast Dry Stretch Polyester Active Wear Pants
Orange
Apparel
Sold by TACVASEN
Condition: New

TSLA Men's Thermal Long Sleeve Compression Shirts, Athletic Base Layer Top,
Winter Gear Running T-Shirt, Heat Core 2pack Black&Charcoal/Yellow, Large
Apparel
Sold by Teslagear Inc.
Condition: New

3 Pack Men's Compression Shirts Long Sleeve Athletic Base Layer Running
Top UV Sun Protection Outdoor Work Out Shirts White M
Apparel
Sold by VLITEPRO
Condition: New

500 Pieces Seed Envelopes 3.15 x 4.72 Inch Seed Packets Small Paper Coin
Envelopes Self-Adhesive Resealable Seed Packets Envelopes for Collection of
Vegetable Seeds (Brown)
Office Product
Sold by gufeidianquun
Condition: New
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[80 Slots in 3 sizes] Seed Organizer Storage Box, Premium Seed Containers
for Various Sizes Vegetable and Flower Garden Seeds, Gardening Seed
Keeper Set with Label Stickers and Useful Accessories
Sold by Milulu-US
Condition: New

TSLA Thermal Winter Balaclava Face Mask, UV Protection Fleece Lined Ski
Mask, Lightweight Windproof Neck Gaiter, Thermal Fleece Balaclava White,
Large
Misc.
Sold by Teslagear Inc.
Condition: New

VULKIT 2 Pack Neck Gaiter Face Mask Scarf Reusable Bandanas Tube UV
Protection Headwear Balaclava Outdoor Sport for Men and Women White
Apparel
Sold by GXB Store
Condition: New

Order Total: $463.64

The payment details of your transaction can be found on the order invoice.

Order #112-5430976-6485833
Placed on today, September 12

Your estimated delivery date is:
September 27-
Monday, October 16

Your shipping speed:
Standard Shipping

Order Details

Your order will be sent to:
Ezra Hollander
WASHINGTON, DC
United States

Polarized New Sports Sunglasses for Men Women Outdoor Windproof Cycling
Running Sports
Sold by VIELGLUCK 7-15Delivery
Condition: New

Order Total: $11.98

The payment details of your transaction can be found on the order invoice.

To learn more about ordering, go to Ordering from Amazon.com.
If you want more information or need more assistance, go to Help.

Thank you for shopping with us.
Amazon.com



Details for Order #112-7759809-1364209

Paid By:  Washington Area Bicyclist Association 
Placed By:  WABA Shared 
Order Placed:  August 28, 2023 
PO number : TR08282023 
Amazon.com order number: 112-7759809-1364209 

 Order Total:  $154.95

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered
1 of: La Sportiva Mens Bushido II Trail Running Shoe, Black/Clay, 10 
Sold by: Outland USA (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

 

 Shipping Address:
Ezra Hollander
2599 ONTARIO RD NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20009-2811
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1386

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

 
Total before tax:
Estimated Tax:

 -----
Grand Total: $154.95

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



Details for Order #112-5997159-9725824

Paid By:  Washington Area Bicyclist Association 
Placed By:  WABA Shared 
Order Placed:  August 28, 2023 
PO number : TR08282023 
Amazon.com order number: 112-5997159-9725824 

 Order Total:  $16.30

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Carhartt Men's Knit Cuffed Beanie, Black, One Size  , Carhartt

 Sold by: Bevgo (seller profile)  Product question? (Ask Seller )
 Condition: New

 

 Shipping Address:
Ezra Hollander
2599 ONTARIO RD NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20009-2811
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1386

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

 
Total before tax:
Estimated Tax:

 -----
Grand Total: $16.30

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



Details for Order #112-3087312-0897831

Paid By:  Washington Area Bicyclist Association 
Placed By:  WABA Shared 
Order Placed:  August 28, 2023 
PO number : TR08282023 
Amazon.com order number: 112-3087312-0897831 

 Order Total:  $65.74

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Carhartt Men's Rain Defender Loose Fit Heavyweight Sweatshirt, Carbon Heather, Medium 
Sold by: Rugged Outfitters (seller profile) 

 Business Price
 Condition: New

 

 Shipping Address:
Ezra Hollander
2599 ONTARIO RD NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20009-2811
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1386

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

 
Total before tax:
Estimated Tax:

 
Grand Total: $65.74

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.









Details for Order #112-9944770-9119438

Paid By:  Washington Area Bicyclist Association 
Placed By:  WABA Shared 
Order Placed:  September 28, 2023 
PO number : TR09282023 
Amazon.com order number: 112-9944770-9119438 

 Order Total:  $92.97

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: adidas Women's Terrex AX4 Sneaker, Wonder Silver/Core Black/Grey, 7.5 
Sold by: Amazon com 

 Condition: New

 
1 of: Cat Balaclava,Dog Balaclava,Halloween Hat,Cute Full Face Hood Mask Animal Ski Mask for Hiking Riding Sports Outdoor 
Sold by: koolip (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

 
1 of: Cat Balaclava,Dog Balaclava,Halloween Hat,Cute Full Face Hood Mask Animal Ski Mask for Hiking Riding Sports Outdoor 
Sold by: koolip (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

 
1 of: Cat Balaclava,Dog Balaclava,Halloween Hat,Cute Full Face Hood Mask Animal Ski Mask for Hiking Riding Sports Outdoor 
Sold by: koolip (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

 

 Shipping Address:
Ezra Hollander
2599 ONTARIO RD NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20009-2811
United States

 Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Visa | Last digits: 1386

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:

Promotion applied:
 

Total before tax:
Estimated Tax:

 
Grand Total: $92.97

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Duluth Trading Company Order Confirmation
1 message

Duluth Trading Company <no-reply@notification.duluthtrading.com> Thu, Sep 14, 2023 at 10:20 AM
Reply-To: Duluth Trading Company <no-reply@notification.duluthtrading.com>
To: ezra.hollander@waba.org

MEN     WOMEN     NEW     SALE

Order #: WEB23710996 | Order Date: Thu Sep 14 2023

Thanks for your order, Ezra!

Returning in-store? Bring this email as your receipt (printed or mobile
device). 

We've received your order and we're currently hustling to get it
ready for you. We'll send you another email with tracking

information just as soon as your order ships. 

If you selected store pickup, we'll send you an email as soon as
your items are ready for pickup.
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Your order is currently being processed and cannot be changed
or canceled. 

Please note, if you ordered multiple items, they may arrive in
separate shipments. You will be charged for merchandise as it

ships.

Shipping to Indicated Address

Shipping: Ezra Hollander

2599 Ontario Rd NW , WASHINGTON, DC 20009

Men's 40 Grit Flex Twill Slim Fit Cargo Pants

Item #: 23730

Waist:028 Inseam:030 Color:Taupe Gray

Qty: 1

Men's 40 Grit Flex Twill Slim Fit Cargo Pants

Item #: 23730

Waist:028 Inseam:030 Color:Roasted Brown

Qty: 1

Order Summary
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Item Total

Discount

Shipping

Subtotal

Tax

Total $34.32

Amount Charged $34.32
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Thanks for your order (#234110524)!
1 message

Super Tacos & Bakery - Washington <orders-no-reply@chownow.com> Tue, Sep 26, 2023 at 12:33 PM
Reply-To: supertacosdc@comcast.net
To: ezra.hollander@waba.org

 

Thanks for ordering
with us!
We'll send you another email soon so you can track
your order.

Order Details #234110524

Pickup Location

Super Tacos & Bakery - Washington

1762 Columbia Road NW
Washington, DC

Order Summary

 

 

1 Burrito Illegal
Regular

1 No te Rajes Combo
Regular
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If possible, double rice and no beans

1 Chimichanga
Regular, CHICKEN

1 Burrito Gringo
Regular

1 Taco Salad
Regular, CHICKEN

1 Burrito Vegetariano
Regular

  

 Subtotal

Tip

Taxes

Discount

Total $93.87

Payment Ending in

Need help?

Contact Super Tacos & Bakery - Washington: 202-232-
7122
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Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Thanks for your Taco Bell order
1 message

Grubhub <orders@eat.grubhub.com> Tue, Sep 26, 2023 at 12:49 PM
Reply-To: orders@eat.grubhub.com
To: ezra.hollander@waba.org

Thank you for ordering, 
 
Your delivery order from Taco Bell is being prepared. Your food should arrive between
1:22pm – 1:32pm.
 

Track your order

 
Taco Bell

Total: $18.48
 
Ordered: Sep 26, 2023 12:49:55pm
Order number: #48542386-2613576
Contact Restaurant: (301) 839-5722
 
 
 

 Delivery to

 
 
 
1 

 
Grilled Cheese Burrito Deluxe Box
 

• Large Brisk® Dragon Paradise™ Sparkling Iced Tea (+ $0.12) 
 

• Black Bean Grilled Cheese Burrito - Black Beans  ∙  Black Beans  ∙  Chipotle
Sauce  ∙  Fiesta Strips  ∙  Nacho Cheese Sauce  ∙  Reduced-Fat Sour Cream  ∙ 
Seasoned Rice  ∙  Three-Cheese Blend 
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• Black Bean Chalupa Supreme®  ∙  Black Beans  ∙  Lettuce  ∙  Reduced-Fat Sour
Cream  ∙  Three-Cheese Blend  ∙  Tomatoes 
 

• Nacho Cheese Doritos® Locos Tacos  ∙  Black Beans  ∙  Cheese  ∙  Lettuce 
 

• Chips and Nacho Cheese Sauce 
 

∙  ∙  ∙  ∙ 
∙ 

 

∙  ∙  ∙ 
 

 

 
Items subtotal
 
Delivery fee
 
Service fee
 
Sales tax
 
Tip
 
  

 
Total charge $18.48
 
Payment Method
Credit Card

$18.48

 

 
Track your order with the app:

   
 

Any changes you make to your order after it has been placed may result in additional charges.

We sent you this email to give you the latest information about your Grubhub order. Please don't reply to this
email.

Need more help? Check out our FAQs.

© 2021 Grubhub Inc.
111 W. Washington St., Suite 2100,
Chicago, IL, 60602, USA
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Hey Ezra,

Get Free Returns, Always.

 

 

 

THANKS FOR YOUR
ORDER

 

Thanks for choosing The North Face to outfit your
adventures. We'll reach out with your tracking number

once your items have shipped.
 

 
Order #: A2951518

Shipment Estimated Arrival: September 18, 2023

Ezra Hollander <ezra.hollander@waba.org>

Confirmation of new order #A2951518
1 message

The North Face <reply@e.thenorthface.com> Thu, Sep 14, 2023 at 10:10 AM
Reply-To: The North Face Automated Replies <reply-fecc157374630678-16_HTML-117808812-514007132-75060@e.thenorthface.com>
To: ezra.hollander@waba.org
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SIZE

L/XL
QUANTITY

1

PRICE

CLASS V BRIMMER

COLOR

MILITARY OLIVE RAVINE CAMO PRINT

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:
Order Total: $41.34

 

Shipping
 

SHIPPING TO:
Ezra Hollander

ADDRESS:

SHIPPING METHOD:
STANDARD

Billing

BILLING TO:
Ezra Hollander

ADDRESS:

PAYMENT METHOD:
 $41.34

 

 



Building Racial Equity: Foundations - Virtual
11/07/23
 

 
2 x Tickets
Order total: $389.58

 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 from 11:00 AM to 5:30 PM (CT)
Add to Google · Outlook · iCal · Yahoo

 
V ew event detai s

 
 

 
Race Forward

 

Follow

 
Questions about this event?

 

Contact the organizer

Order Summary
 

Order #7779647119 - September 20, 2023

 
$389.58 paid by
 

Authorize.net ID: 120017264614

 
Marque Easton 1 x Org Budget between $750,000 and

$2,000,000 (Discounted 50.00% - WABAA)
 
Conor Terry 1 x Org Budget between $750,000 and

$2,000,000 (Discounted 50.00% - WABAA)
 
 

 
$389.58

 

View and manage your order on ine

Contact the organizer for any quest ons related to this purchase.

This order is subject to Eventbr te Terms of Service and Pr vacy Po icy, and Cookie Po icy.

Your tickets
 

 
2 eTickets
 

The organizer will follow up with instructions on how to redeem your tickets and
access the event.

Patricia Miguel <patricia miguel@waba org>

Order Confirmation for Building Racial Equity: Foundations - Virtual 11/07/23

Eventbrite <noreply@order.eventbr te.com> Wed, Sep 20, 2023 at 2:28 PM
Reply-To: convenings@raceforward.org
To: patricia.miguel@waba.org

 
 
 

 
Patricia,

you've got tickets!
 

 
 

Go to My Tickets

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

  
 

This email was sent to patricia.miguel@waba.org

Eventbr te | 535 Mission Street, 8th F oor | San Francisco, CA 9 105
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Pr vacy Po icy

 








